Document Number: 93184 For technical questions, contact: ind-modules@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 13-Feb-08 1
Fast Recovery Diodes,
40/70/85 A (T-Modules)
T..HFL Series
Vishay High Power Products
FEATURES
• Fast recovery time characteristics

Vishay High Power Products Fast Recovery Diodes,
40/70/85 A (T-Modules)
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
1 - Module type
2 - Current rating
3 - Fast recovery diode
4 - Voltage code x 10 = VRRM
5 - trr code
S02 = 200 ns
S05 = 500 ns
S10 = 1000 ns
40 = 40 A (average)
70 = 70 A (average)
85 = 85 A (average)
Device code
51 32 4
T 40 HFL 100 S10
+
-
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions http://www.vishay.com/doc?95313
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com